
MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

SWAIN, HAYWOOD, JACKSON

51003.71.5.STT2,  51003.71.5.STT3,  51003.73.4.STT2,
51003.74.5.STT2,  51003.74.5.STT3

FED AID NO NC-86-X001-01

GRADING, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING, EC, TC

BIBLE BAPTIST DRIVE AT US 74

WNC PAVING , INC.

WAYNESVILLE,  NC

THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES,
INC.

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

WAYNESVILLE,  NC FRANKLIN,  NC

DN00401FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

FORCE ACCOUNTS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 7100.00 20000.00  10000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 47000.00 25000.00  62500.00GRADING

0003 1121000000-E 520  1,010 TON 25.55 25805.50 24.00 24240.00 30.00  30300.00AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0004 1519000000-E 610  257 TON 136.33 35036.81 165.00 42405.00 160.00  41120.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0005 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 578.85 8682.75 825.00 12375.00 625.00  9375.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 3503000000-E 866  250 LF  7.10 1775.00 3.00 750.00 15.00  3750.00WOVEN WIRE FENCE 47" FAB

0007 3515000000-E 866  30 EA  33.60 1008.00 25.00 750.00 50.00  1500.005" TIMBER POSTS 8'-0"LONG

0008 3580000000-E 866  165 LF  2.50 412.50 2.00 330.00 10.00  1650.00GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866  (LF)
(FENCE REMOVAL)

0009 4048000000-E 902  5 CY  525.00 2625.00 1045.00 5225.00 500.00  2500.00REINF CONC FOUNDTN

0010 4060000000-E 903  3,406 LB  4.20 14305.20 6.05 20606.30 4.00  13624.00SUPPORT, BREAKAWAY STL BM

0011 4072000000-E 903  360 LF  6.30 2268.00 6.60 2376.00 6.00  2160.00SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0012 4096000000-N 904  23 EA  78.75 1811.25 104.50 2403.50 75.00  1725.00SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0014 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 3250.00 4000.00  7500.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0015 4810000000-E 1205  4,120 LF  1.65 6798.00 1.65 6798.00 0.50  2060.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0016 6000000000-E 1605  1,840 LF  4.50 8280.00 3.50 6440.00 3.00  5520.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0017 6084000000-E 1660 1.03 ACR 2000.00 2060.00 2200.00 2266.00 2500.00  2575.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0018 6090000000-E 1661  100 LB  5.00 500.00 3.00 300.00 3.00  300.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0019 6093000000-E 1661 0.5 TON 1000.00 500.00 1000.00 500.00 1000.00  500.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0020 6096000000-E 1662  100 LB  10.00 1000.00 3.00 300.00 3.00  300.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0021 4026000000-E 901  6 SF  15.75 94.50 495.00 2970.00 15.00  90.00DEPT FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(A)

0022 4054000000-E 902  2 CY  420.00 840.00 10.00 20.00 400.00  800.00PLN CONC FOUNDTN

0023 4066000000-E 903  1,119 LB  4.20 4699.80 5.50 6154.50 4.00  4476.00SUPPORTS, SIMPLE STL BM

 

    TOTAL 175852.31 TOTAL 186209.30 TOTAL  204325.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 175852.31 SUB-TOTAL 186209.30 SUB-TOTAL  204325.00FORCE ACCOUNTS



MAR 09, 2015 04:00 PM

TIP NO 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

SWAIN, HAYWOOD, JACKSON

51003.71.5.STT2,  51003.71.5.STT3,  51003.73.4.STT2,
51003.74.5.STT2,  51003.74.5.STT3

FED AID NO NC-86-X001-01

GRADING, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKING, SIGNING, EC, TC

BIBLE BAPTIST DRIVE AT US 74

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE,  NC  

DN00401FEB 24 2015

0.000 MI

FORCE ACCOUNTS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 39384.00 30000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 50860.10 110000.00  GRADING

0003 1121000000-E 520  1,010 TON 29.95 30249.50 32.00 32320.00  AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

0004 1519000000-E 610  257 TON 132.30 34001.10 138.00 35466.00  ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0005 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 689.10 10336.50 720.00 10800.00  ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 3503000000-E 866  250 LF  3.38 845.00 7.80 1950.00  WOVEN WIRE FENCE 47" FAB

0007 3515000000-E 866  30 EA  47.75 1432.50 37.00 1110.00  5" TIMBER POSTS 8'-0"LONG

0008 3580000000-E 866  165 LF  2.82 465.30 10.00 1650.00  GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866  (LF)
(FENCE REMOVAL)

0009 4048000000-E 902  5 CY  552.00 2760.00 1150.00 5750.00  REINF CONC FOUNDTN

0010 4060000000-E 903  3,406 LB  4.41 15020.46 9.25 31505.50  SUPPORT, BREAKAWAY STL BM

0011 4072000000-E 903  360 LF  6.62 2383.20 28.00 10080.00  SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN

0012 4096000000-N 904  23 EA  82.70 1902.10 100.00 2300.00  SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D

0014 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7500.00 18000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0015 4810000000-E 1205  4,120 LF  1.18 4861.60 1.75 7210.00  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0016 6000000000-E 1605  1,840 LF  3.31 6090.40 6.50 11960.00  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0017 6084000000-E 1660 1.03 ACR 2757.00 2839.71 2900.00 2987.00  SEEDING AND MULCHING

0018 6090000000-E 1661  100 LB  3.50 350.00 3.50 350.00  SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0019 6093000000-E 1661 0.5 TON 1105.00 552.50 1150.00 575.00  FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0020 6096000000-E 1662  100 LB  3.50 350.00 3.50 350.00  SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0021 4026000000-E 901  6 SF  16.54 99.24 42.00 252.00  DEPT FURN, TYPE ***SIGN
(A)

0022 4054000000-E 902  2 CY  441.00 882.00 1150.00 2300.00  PLN CONC FOUNDTN

0023 4066000000-E 903  1,119 LB  4.41 4934.79 8.00 8952.00  SUPPORTS, SIMPLE STL BM

 

    TOTAL 218100.00 TOTAL 325867.50  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 218100.00 SUB-TOTAL 325867.50  FORCE ACCOUNTS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  175852.31   WNC PAVING , INC.

     2  186209.30   THUNDER DISASTER SERVICES, INC.

     3  204325.00   WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

     4  218100.00   ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

     5  325867.50   GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC


